
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 28.98

Serie 1
1 6 CORDONE Clara 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.73
2 5 TANTALO Alice 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 28.20
3 4 PLOWMAN Rona 1994 GBR COAST Aberdeen Swim Team 28.25
4 2 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.31
5 3 SHEARER Holly 1994 GBR COAST Aberdeen Swim Team 28.49
6 7 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 28.92
7 1 CARPI Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.29
8 8 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.80
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Serie 2
1 4 ABBONDANZA Flavia 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.94
2 5 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 31.72
3 3 BAZZURRO Alice 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.95
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 28.98

1 CORDONE Clara 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.73
2 TANTALO Alice 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 28.20
3 PLOWMAN Rona 1994 GBR COAST Aberdeen Swim Team 28.25
4 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.31
5 SHEARER Holly 1994 GBR COAST Aberdeen Swim Team 28.49
6 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 28.92
7 CARPI Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.29
8 ABBONDANZA Flavia 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.94
9 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.80

10 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 31.72
11 BAZZURRO Alice 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.95
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